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Cedar Heights PUD | Homgdwrers Association

P. O.Box 291
Mount Vernon, WA 982

Grantee or Creditor:
Grantor(s) or Debtor(s):

Legal Description:

Assessor’'s Parcel Number:
Assessor's XreflD Number:
Claim of Lien Recording No.:
Claim of Lien Recording Date:

NOTICE is hereby given that the above lien held by Ced
Association has been paid and fully satisfied by the property owner(s

discharged.

Dated this 17™ day of November, 2014.

SATISFACTION AND RELEASE OF LIEN - PAGE 1 OF 1

TION AND RELEASE OF LIEN

Homeowners Association

V. 1/4, SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 34 NORTH,
PORTION OF THE NE1/4 OF THE SW1/4

P125778
4917-000-082-0000
201404080030
04/08/2014

1 Homeowners
w released and

CEDAR HEIGHTS HOMEOWNER

Megan Ssgto, I-fOA Board Treasurer
hoaboard@cedarheightspudl.com




